Kart-Slalom Meisterschaften

Wertungslaufe

30. April
07. Mai
14. Mai
18. Mai
271. Mai
29. Mai
18. Juni
25. Juni
02. Juli

09. Juli

Region A:

AMC Arzbach

MSC Bad HOnningen
MSF Kirchen

AC Mayen

MSC Kempenich

AC Mayen/MSC Adenau
MSC Adenau

HAC Simmern

Endlaufe zur Regionalmeisterschaft:

03. September
10. September
17. September

AC Wittlich
MSC Alzey
KSC Niederfischbach

Region B:
EMSC Bitburg

MSC Nahetal Bad Kreuznach

MSC Rubin Wilzenberg
AMC Ingelheim

MSC Konz

MSA des PSV Wengerohr
SGFK Eifel Daun

AMC Birkenfeld

(1. Endlauf)
(2. Endlauf)
(3. Endlauf)



